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Name

Score

Choose the estimated time for each action.

It takes about 2 hours to make a cup of cold co!ee.

It took close to 40 minutes to wash clothes.

It takes 3 days to clean a "sh tank.

It just took 4 seconds to cough.

1) Drawing a picture

about 9 hours

about 6 seconds

about 30 minutes

2) Party with friends

about 11 minutes

about 21 seconds

about 2 hours

3) Washing a plate

about 20 seconds

about 25 minutes

about 3 hours

4) Reading a magazine

about 10 seconds

about an hour

about 7 minutes

StatementsQ.No.

1)

2)

3)

4)

Write Yes or No

Estimating Time
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Score

Answer key

Choose the estimated time for each action.

It takes about 2 hours to make a cup of cold co!ee.

It took close to 40 minutes to wash clothes.

It takes 3 days to clean a "sh tank.

No

Yes

No

YesIt just took 4 seconds to cough.

1) Drawing a picture

about 9 hours

about 6 seconds

about 30 minutes

2) Party with friends

about 11 minutes

about 21 seconds

about 2 hours

3) Washing a plate

about 20 seconds

about 25 minutes

about 3 hours

4) Reading a magazine

about 10 seconds

about an hour

about 7 minutes

StatementsQ.No.

1)

2)

3)

4)

Write Yes or No

Estimating Time


